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YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results

Sample Size: 1002 London Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 13th October 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab | M® | ukip | con | Lab | M | male | F& [18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE
Dem Dem male

Weighted Sample[ 1002 x | X X X _|282(298] 202 | 494 | 508 | 120 | 359 | 322 |201| 587 | 415
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The following people are possible

Labour candidates for the London

mayoral election in 2016. Which one

of these do you think would be the

best Labour candidate to be the

Mavyor of London?

Tessa Jowell MP 12 12 | 11 16 29 6 11 16 15| 13 11 8 13 10 15| 13 11

Diane Abbott MP 6 7 5 9 1 8 4 9 7 7 6 2 7 7 7 7 5

Margaret Hodge MP 6 7 3 13 8 9 5 11 7 7 6 2 3 8 15 7 6

Sadig KhanMP 6 6 2 10 2 1 2 10 7 8 4 10 6 4 4 5 6

David Lammy MP 6 5 4 8 4 2 4 7 3 7 3 7 5 5 3 6 4

Doreen Lawrence (House of Lords) 4 5 1 10 6 1 2 9 5 5 6 4 7 6 3 5 6
Andrew Adonis (House of Lords) 3 2 3 1 4 1 2 1 4 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 1
Christian Wolmar 1 1 0 1 11 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1

None of these 21 21 |34 6 19 48 |41 7 13|23 20| 14 16 27 27| 20 23

Don’t know 36 34 |36 25 17 25|30 29 36|26 41| 46 40 29 24| 32 36

[Excluding Don’t knows and None of
the above]
Tessa Jowell MP 28 27 |36 23 45 21 |38 25 28|26 27|21 29 24 30| 27 27
Diane Abbott MP 14 15 |17 13 1 30 [ 13 14 14| 14 16 6 17 16 15| 16 14
Margaret Hodge MP 14 15 8 19 12 32 |15 18 13| 15 15 6 6 18 29| 15 15

Sadiq Khan MP 14 13 7 15 4 4 6 16 13|15 10| 25 14 10 8| 11 15
Doreen Lawrence 9 12 4 15 9 2 6 14 10| 9 16 9 15 13 7 10 16
David Lammy MP 13 11 (15 12 6 8 |13 11 6 |13 9 18 12 12 6| 12 10
Andrew Adonis 6 5 11 2 6 3 8 2 8 7 2 11 2 6 3 6 2
Christian Wolmar 1 3 2 1 17 0 1 1 8 2 5 4 4 2 2 3 2
Which one of the following people, if
any, do you think would act as the
best Chancellor of the Exchequer
from London’s point of view?
George Osborne 22 |56 8 15 22|46 10 5 |27 18| 23 21 21 25| 25 18
Ed Balls 16 1 40 4 3 3 31 12| 19 13 9 15 16 19 14 17
Vince Cable 14 |1 8 16 45 8 7 14 29|16 11| 11 14 12 16| 14 13
Patrick O’Flynn 1 0o o0 0 7 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1
None of the above 16 | 12 13 16 30 (16 16 15|15 17| 16 15 17 17| 16 16
Don’t know 32 |23 22 19 29|26 27 38|23 40| 41 34 32 22| 30 34
[Excluding Don’t knows and None of
the above]
George Osborne 42 | 86 13 24 55 |80 18 11 | 43 41| 53 41 42 40| 45 37
Ed Balls 30 2 62 6 8 5 55 26|30 30|21 29 32 31| 27 35
Vince Cable 26 |12 25 70 20 (13 25 62| 25 27| 25 27 24 26| 26 26
Patrick O’Flynn 2 0o 1 0 17 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 3 2 3 2 2
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